
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332302043
DATE : 12.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032303284

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION SF6 ANALYZER # EQ.
36001292# MAKE: DILO# MODEL: 3-038R-R201#

         1 EA

2 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION SF6 ANALYZER EQ.
36001291 MAKE: DILO MODEL: 3-038R-R201
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF, PLE
ASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055
1179109

         1 EA

3 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION SF6 PURITY METER EQ.
36000604 MAKE: DILO MODEL: 3-027-R002
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF,
PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB #
055 1179109

         1 EA

4 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION OF DIAL GAUGE FOR
PUMP ALAIGNMENT EQ. 36000597 MAKE: SKF
MODEL: TKSA  41  INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED
& RETURNE
D TO MUSHRIF, PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA
NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055 1179109

         1 EA

5 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION GAS LEAK DETECTOR EQ.
36000558 MAKE: DILO MODEL: 3-033-R002

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332302043
DATE : 12.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032303284

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF,
 PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB #
055 1179109

6 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION TORQUE WRENCH EQ.
36000552 MAKE: WILLIAM AUTOTORUE
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF, PLEASE C
ONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055
1179109

         1 EA

7 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION GAS LEAK DETECTOR EQ.
36000541 MAKE: DILO MODEL: 3-033-R022
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF,
 PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB #
055 1179109

         1 EA

8 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION GAS LEAK DETECTOR EQ.
36000512 MAKE: DILO MODEL: 3-033-R002
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF,
 PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB #
055 1179109

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332302043
DATE : 12.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032303284

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION GAS LEAK DETECTOR EQ.
36000461 MAKE: DILO MODEL: 3-033-R002
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF,
 PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB #
055 1179109

         1 EA

10 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION SF6 PURITY METER EQ.
36000368 MAKE: DILO MODEL: 3-27-R002
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF, P
LEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB #
055 1179109

         1 EA

11 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION GAS LEAK DETECTOR EQ.
36000181 MAKE: CPS MODEL: LS3000  INSTRUMENT
TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO MUSHRIF,
PLEA
SE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055
1179109

         1 EA

12 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION SF6 GAS FILLING KIT EQ.
36000163 MAKE: SIEMENS MODEL: EN837-1 6"
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUS
HRIF, PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332302043
DATE : 12.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032303284

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MOB # 055 1179109

13 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION GAS LEAK DETECTOR EQ.
360001639  INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED &
RETURNED TO MUSHRIF, PLEASE CONTACT MR.
KHAJA NI
JAMUDEEN MOB # 055 1179109

         1 EA

14 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION OF PORTABLE WEIGHING
SCALE EQ. 36001752

         1 EA

15 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION VERNIER CALIPER EQ.
36000174 MAKE: ELORA MODEL: 1517  INSTRUMENT
TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO MUSHRIF,
PLEASE
 CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055
1179109

         1 EA

16 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION OF SF6 DEW POINT
METER EQ. 36000020 MAKE: DILO MODEL:
3-037-R001  INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED &
RETURNED TO MUS
HRIF, PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN
MOB # 055 1179109

         1 EA

17 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRAITON OF SF6 ANALYZER EQ.
36000537 MAKE: MBW MODEL: 973-SF6

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332302043
DATE : 12.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032303284

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF, PLEAS
E CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055
1179109

18 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION OF SF6 ANALYZER EQ.
36000494 MAKE: MBW MODEL: 973-SF6
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSHRIF, PLEAS
E CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055
1179109

         1 EA

19 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION OF CALIBRATION SF6
PURITY METER EQ. 36000460 MAKE: DILO MODEL:
3-027-R002  INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED &
RETURN
ED TO MUSHRIF, PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA
NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055 1179109

         1 EA

20 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION OF CALIBRATION GAS
LEAK DETECTOR EQ. 36000184 MAKE: DILO MODEL:
3-033-R002  INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED &
RETUR
NED TO MUSHRIF, PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA
NIJAMUDEEN MOB # 055 1179109

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332302043
DATE : 12.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032303284

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

21 ITEM-00001 TESTING & CALIBRATION OF GAS DENSITY DEVICE
TESTER EQ. 36000547 MAKE: DILOGERMANYWIKA
INSTRUMENT TO BE COLLECTED & RETURNED TO
MUSH
RIF, PLEASE CONTACT MR. KHAJA NIJAMUDEEN
MOB # 0551179109

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Contact Person Khaja Nijamudeen - Mobile: 055-117-9109

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332302043
DATE : 12.09.2023

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032303284

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032303284

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 7  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


